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PRVENSTVO BOSNE | HERCEGOVINEI“

BANJA LUKA, 8. - 10.6.2018

Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
8.6.2018. - 9.10 Rezultati Prelim
BH Records 27.26 KAJVTAZ, Amina BIH Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 16 28.43 MESI‘C':, Hena BH Sarajevo 5.5.2018.
BH Age Group Records - 14 29.46 TADIC, Tina BIH Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
BH Age Group Records - 12 30.47 PUDAR, Lana BIH Banja Luka 21.4.2018.
BH Age Group Records - 10 32.69 PUDAR, Lana BIH Rijeka (CRO) 28.5.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme RiBodova
Apsolutna
1. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Velez, MO 27.88+0,68 672
2. MEDOSEVIC, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.32+0,81 578
3. MESIC, Hena 02  Sport Time, SA 29.86+0,81 547
4. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94  Olymp, BL 29.88+0,74 546
5. HUSIC, Tarin 01  Sport Time, SA 29.90+0,77 545
6. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.28+0,81 525
7. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 30.39+0,77 519
TADIC, Tina 03  Sharks, SA 30.39+0,71 519
9. MAHINIC, Anida 00 Orka, MO 31.00+0,76 489
10. BUJAK, Nejra 99  Sport Time, SA 31.09+0,85 485
11. KESELJ, Dajana 00 Miladost, BL 31.54+0,72 464
12. PUDAR, Lana 06 Orka, MO 31.73+0,86 456
13. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 31.75+0,75 455
14. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 32.09+0,79 441
15. SADIKOVIC, Asja 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.31+0,76 432
16. HRUSTIC, Mila 04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 32.37+0,72 429
17. RADOVANOVIC, Nata3a 01 Olymp, BL 32.40+0,72 428
18. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sloboda, TU 32.41+0,82 428
19. MAHMUTOVIC, Hana 04  Sport Time, SA 32.70+0,84 416
20. AHMEDBEGOVIC, Alina 98 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.88+0,78 410
21. KOMADINA, Iva 01  Zrinjski - Mostar 32.90+0,77 409
22. BRODOVIC, Nadja 02  Sport Time, SA 32.91+0,81 409
23. RADIC, Anastazija 00  22. April, BL 32.99+0,73 406
24. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 33.01+0,82 405
25. AVDIBEGOVIC, EIma 03  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.23+0,91 397
26. IMAMOVIC, Lajla 05 Sharks, SA 33.29+0,85 395
27. NAJARRO, Lejla 02  Plivacki savez BiH 33.41+0,82 390
28. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 33.44+0,79 389
29. FILIPOVIC, Ajla 06  Sport Time, SA 34.03+0,78 369
30. LAKIC, Helena 05 KVS Leotar, TB 34.15+0,84 366
31. GRUBISIC, Karla 01  Orka, MO 34.32+0,85 360
32. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 34.52+0,89 354
33. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 34.67+0,81 349
34. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 34.79+0,90 346
35. TASLAMAN, Una 04  Orka, MO 35.37+0,77 329
36. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 36.11+0,87 309
37. HADROVIC, DZejna 06  Sport Time, SA 37.25+0,92 282
38. JOKANOVIC, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 38.71+0,87 251
39. HRUSTEMOVIC, Nadja 05 Bosna, SA 38.95+0,84 246
40. KAMENJASEVIC, Adna 07  Sport Time, SA 39.00+0,94 245
41. SUCUR, Lena 06  Olymp, BL 39.24+0,74 241
42. SESAR, Tina 06 Orka, MO 40.19+0,91 224
43. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08  22. April, BL 42.39+0,97 191
44. ROZIC, Luna 06 Orka, MO 42.93+0,94 184
45. LATINOVIC PEJOVIC, Margita 08  Sport Time, SA 43.28+0,86 179
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Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

GLISIC, Sara
HUSKOVIC, Hana
DUZEVIC, Mia
KONDZA, Katja
VUKOVOJAC, Mia
TRKULJA, Milica
POCAJ, Elmedina
REPESA, Emma
SENDRO, Aida
KULAK, Ajla

Juniorke

N O AWNE

MESIC, Hena

TRIVIC, Elena

TADIC, Tina
HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris
BRODOVIC, Nadja
AVDIBEGOVIC, Elma
NAJARRO, Lejla
HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina

Kadetkinje

KREMENOVIC, Sara
SADIKOVIC, Asja
HRUSTIC, Mila
TANOVIC, Mia
MAHMUTOVIC, Hana
IMAMOVIC, Lajla

LAKIC, Helena
JAGODIC, Milica
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
TASLAMAN, Una

. JOKANOVIC, Elena

HRUSTEMOVIC, Nadja

Djevojcice do 12 godina

el
POOONOORAONE

12.

PUDAR, Lana
FILIPOVIC, Ajla
KNEZEVIC, Tara
HADROVIC, DZejna
KAMENJASEVIC, Adna
SUCUR, Lena
SESAR, Tina
ROZIC, Luna
GLISIC, Sara
HUSKOVIC, Hana
VUKOVOJAC, Mia
TRKULJA, Milica

G.R.

06  Aqua Star, BL
07  Sport Time, SA
08 Velez, MO

08 Orka, MO

06  22. April, BL
06  22. April, BL
09  Sport Time, SA

09 Orka, MO
08 Orka, MO
08 Orka, MO

02  Sport Time, SA

02 Olymp, BL

03  Sharks, SA

02 Bosna, SA

02  Sport Time, SA

03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA
02 Plivacki savez BiH
03 Bosna, SA

04 Olymp, BL

04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA
04  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
05 Sloboda, TU

04  Sport Time, SA
05 Sharks, SA

05 KVS Leotar, TB
05 Olymp, BL

05 Olymp, BL

04  Orka, MO

05 Olymp, BL

05 Bosna, SA

06 Orka, MO
06  Sport Time, SA
06 Olymp, BL

06  Sport Time, SA
07  Sport Time, SA

06 Olymp, BL
06 Orka, MO
06 Orka, MO

06 Aqua Star, BL
07  Sport Time, SA
06  22. April, BL
06  22. April, BL

Vreme R1Bodova

43.80+0,89 173
44.88+0,94 161
45.06+0,74 159
49.17+1,04 122
51.50+0,83 106
51.97+0,93 103
55.19+0,81 86
1:02.06+0,74 61
1:03.39 57
1:04.07+0,83 55

29.86+0,81 547
30.28+0,81 525
30.39+0,71 519
31.75+0,75 455
32.91+0,81 409
33.23+0,91 397
33.41+0,82 390
33.44+0,79 389

30.39+0,77 519
32.31+0,76 432
32.37+0,72 429
32.41+0,82 428
32.70+0,84 416
33.29+0,85 395
34.15+0,84 366
34.52+0,89 354
34.67+0,81 349
35.37+0,77 329
38.71+0,87 251
38.95+0,84 246

31.73+0,86 456
34.03+0,78 369
34.79+0,90 346
37.25+0,92 282
39.00+0,94 245
39.24+0,74 241
40.19+0,91 224
42.93+0,94 184
43.80+0,89 173
44.88+0,94 161
51.50+0,83 106
51.97+0,93 103
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Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

Djevojcice do 10 godina

1. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08  22. April, BL 42.39+0,97 191
2. LATINOVIC PEJOVIC, Margita 08  Sport Time, SA 43.28+0,86 179
3. DUZEVIC, Mia 08 Velez, MO 45.06+0,74 159
4. KONDZA, Katja 08 Orka, MO 49.17+1,04 122
5. BOCAJ, Elmedina 09 Sport Time, SA 55.19+0,81 86
6. REPESA, Emma 09 Orka, MO 1:02.06+0,74 61
7. SENDRO, Aida 08 Orka, MO 1:03.39 57
8. KULAK, Ajla 08 Orka, MO 1:04.07+0,83 55
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